Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken by Type of Case (4) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Kitsap

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."
(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

Criminal (1)
5

214
1
1

216

998
998
113

799
1,058

45
22
12
79
15
485
49
22
0
28

Civil (2)
5

o OO O U1 O O O

25

Domestic
6

O W O O Ww

48
98

292
78

28
12
41
13
22
16

76

Probate/
Guardianship

®)

O Fr O O +» O

N w
0o O O o

co O N O A O N O N O B

Adoption/
Parentage (3)
2

O O O o o

w W
o O

P O O O M O W O W o o  © O N

Mental lliness/
Alcohol
0

gHOI\)OOOOOOO

P O N O P O O O O O O

Juvenile
Dependency
0

o A O O b

23

294
159

A O N O

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."
Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.
(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-

Juvenile
Offender (1)
0

33

33

126

126

72
114

AN P AN P

125

wWw O w o

Total
Proceedings
18

260
1
1

262

1,232
1,232
309

24
1,915
1,610

11

51

83

32

166
53
699
80
53

146



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken by Type of Case (4) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court
Kittitas

Klickitat
Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide Total:

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."

Criminal (1)
0

0

0

0
294

15
30
45

45

226
3,579
2,516

474

21
1,411
51
1
12,541

Civil (2)
0

5
0

2,172

Domestic
0

7
0
7
47
11
34

O O o O o O

54
886
166
101

51

28

13

69

2,184

(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."
(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

Probate/
Guardianship

®)

OO(AJOOOOBI-‘%HI—‘OO

[EnY
N

103
13
21
22

390

Adoption/
Parentage (3)

0

O O O O O o ©o »r O Fr O o o

w
o

L N B N N

104

Mental lliness/
Alcohol

0

P O O O O O ©O »r O M O O O

1,125

33

1,226

Juvenile
Dependency

0

» 00 O O O

70

437

48
423
201

40

35
11

1,860

Juvenile
Offender (1)

0
0
0
0
43

62

597

13
562
152

13

20
15

1,977

Total

Proceedings

0
12
1
13
483
25
87
163
67

67
1,034

421
7,097
3,848

787

124
1,535

109

82
22,454

(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-



	Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken by Type of Case (4)

