Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken by Type of Case (4) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court	Criminal (1)	Civil (2)	Domestic	Probate/ Guardianship (5)	Adoption/ Parentage (3)	Mental Illness/ Alcohol	Juvenile Dependency	Juvenile Offender (1)	Total Proceedings
Adams	5	5	6	0	2	0	0	0	18
Asotin	214	5	3	1	0	0	4	33	260
Columbia	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Garfield	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Judicial District	216	5	3	1	0	0	4	33	262
Benton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Franklin	998	6	48	1	30	0	23	126	1,232
Judicial District	998	6	48	1	30	0	23	126	1,232
Chelan	113	50	98	38	2	2	5	1	309
Clallam	1	9	5	6	0	0	0	3	24
Clark	799	388	292	60	9	1	294	72	1,915
Cowlitz	1,058	101	78	48	4	48	159	114	1,610
Douglas	4	2	2	1	0	0	1	1	11
Ferry	45	0	1	0	0	0	3	2	51
Pend Oreille	22	13	28	2	3	0	11	4	83
Stevens	12	6	12	0	0	0	1	1	32
Judicial District	79	19	41	2	3	0	15	7	166
Grant	15	9	13	0	0	0	12	4	53
Grays Harbor	485	24	22	4	2	1	36	125	699
Island	49	5	16	5	0	0	5	0	80
Jefferson	22	13	9	2	0	2	2	3	53
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kitsap	28	25	76	8	1	1	4	3	146

⁽¹⁾ Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."

⁽²⁾ Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

⁽³⁾ These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

⁽⁴⁾ Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Proceedings Continued, Canceled, and Stricken by Type of Case (4) - January 2024 through March 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court	Criminal (1)	Civil (2)	Domestic	Probate/ Guardianship (5)	Adoption/ Parentage (3)	Mental Illness/ Alcohol	Juvenile Dependency	Juvenile Offender (1)	Total Proceedings
Kittitas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Klickitat	0	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	12
Skamania	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
Judicial District	0	5	7	1	0	0	0	0	13
Lewis	294	60	47	26	1	4	8	43	483
Lincoln	6	3	11	1	0	0	4	0	25
Mason	15	13	34	4	1	1	19	0	87
Okanogan	30	1	0	0	0	0	70	62	163
Pacific	45	8	8	3	0	0	3	0	67
Wahkiakum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	45	8	8	3	0	0	3	0	67
Pierce	0	0	0	0	0	0	437	597	1,034
San Juan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Skagit	226	67	54	12	0	1	48	13	421
Snohomish	3,579	389	886	103	30	1,125	423	562	7,097
Spokane	2,516	785	166	13	8	7	201	152	3,848
Thurston	474	103	101	21	2	33	40	13	787
Walla Walla	21	28	51	22	2	0	0	0	124
Whatcom	1,411	33	28	4	4	0	35	20	1,535
Whitman	51	14	13	3	2	0	11	15	109
Yakima	1	1	69	1	1	0	1	8	82
Statewide Total:	12,541	2,172	2,184	390	104	1,226	1,860	1,977	22,454

⁽¹⁾ Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."

⁽²⁾ Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

⁽³⁾ These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

⁽⁴⁾ Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-